COGNOME

1 CARBONE
2 DE SCIORA
3 DEBERNARDI
4 GRUA
5 PARDINI
6 PELASSA
7 CILLERAI
8 DI SALVO
9 PISTONE
10 PULCINI
11 PIVA
12 ROMOLO
13 PRINA
14 SAINI
15 FAUSONE
16 ANTONINO
17 ANTONIOLI
18 BRACOTTO
19 CALABRESE
20 CHA
21 DI PASQUALE
22 D'URZO
23 FERRARA
24 GRIMALDI
25 GROSSO
26 GUIDI
27 IPPOLITO
28 MAGNI
29 MURA
30 NAULA
31 PAGANONI
32 PERTOSA
33 PETRUZZA
34 PIPINO
35 SAGLIETTO
36 SETTILIO
37 SICCARDI
38 ZAGO
39 FALETTI
40 BERTULESSI
41 VITILLO
42 BONFANTI
43 PULEO
44 TAGLIAPIETRA
45 DESTITO
46 ALLAMANNO
47 BELLORA
48 BOSIO
49 BOTTAN
50 BRUZZESE
51 CANARELLI
52 CANAVESE
53 CAPRARELLI
54 CASETTI

Classifica PUNTI

NOME

STEFANO
MATILDE
ELISABETTA
FABIO
VERONICA
SIMONE
LORI

MARCO
BARBARA
FABRIZIO
DIEGO
GENTILE
PIETROLUIGI
PAOLO

LIVIO
ANTONIO
LANFRANCO
MARCO
CHIARA
ROBERTO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
GIANENRICO
PATRIZIA
WALTER
FRANCESCO
SILVIA
ROBERTO
SAVERIO
SIGISMONDO
MARCO GIOVANNI
CORRADO
MARCO
SEBASTIANO
LUCA
ANDREA
MARCELLO
MASSIMO
MONICA
ISABELLA
GILLES

VITO SANDRO
CRISTIAN
MARCO
TANJA
FERNANDO
MIRKO
SIMONE
LUCA
SALVATORE
MARCO

Part

2,00
2,25
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,25
2,75
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,15
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

ASS

0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Cat

2,00
1,25
1,50
1,00
1,00
0,25
0,00
0,75
0,75
0,75
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,25
0,50
0,00
0,50
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Data : 23/02/2020

Sq

0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,30
0,30
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,60
0,30
0,30
0,00
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30

Punti

4,85
4,10
4,10
3,60
3,60
3,60
3,35
3,35
3,35
3,35
3,30
3,30
3,10
3,10
2,85
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,60
2,55
2,05
2,00
1,80
1,80
1,55
1,45
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30

GF Altro
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55 CASO

56 CENI

57 CIMBERIO

58 DI FRANCO
59 FRACASSO
60 GIACHINO

61 GILARDINO
62 GUARDAMAGNA
63 IANNUCCI

64 LEMMI

65 LUSSO

66 MALATERRA
67 MARCHIS

68 MONTI

69 MUSCATELLO
70 PARRAVICINI
71 SANFELICI

72 SANTAMARIA
73 SCAGLIA

74 SCHEIDLER
75 STEFANI

76 TORTOROGLIO
77 VIERIN

78 VIGO

79 VIRZI

80 VISCONTI.

81 ZARANTONELLO
82 BASANO

83 COMINOTTI
84 CONTI

85 GILLI

86 LONG

87 MASSARO

88 OLLINO

89 RIZZELLO

90 VACCA

91 VESPONI

92 FRULIO

93 ZONTA

PASQUALINO

STEFANO

GIANFRANCO

ANDREA
MARCO

ANDREA CESARE

PIERO
MARCO
UMBERTO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
MARCO
DANTE
SIMONE

ALESSANDRO

ANTONIO
NICOLO'
LUCA
FABIO
RICCARDO
PIERLUIGI
WALTER
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
ETTORE
ANDREA
THOMAS
MARCO
MAURO
JLENIA
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
LUCA
PAOLO
PASQUALE
STEFANO
CLAUDIO

NICOLA

1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,25
0,15

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,25
0,15
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